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Event

400H F

400H M

3000M SX

70m H U13G
Wind: -1.8

75M H SX
Wind: -1.8

80m H U17W
Wind: -1.8

110MHM
Wind: 0.0

800M U13G

Pos
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Staffordshire County AA Track & Fields Championships

N

14 May 2022

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

um Name

13 Natalie Ainge
194 Chloe Wilde
87 Olivia Hopwood

147 Alasdair Rigby

27 Thomas Bentley

44 Ross Connor
134 George O'connor
109 Gianni Loska

43 Ethan Compton
171 Emma Taylor

41 Jade Charlton

197 Matilda Williamson

92 Joyella Jeffries
47 James Davies

37 Katie Brant
126 Isabel Mur (G)
172 Ella Teasdale

165 Owen Sproston

21 Alec Batila-mountsompa

Club

Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Birchfield Harriers

Cannock and Staffs

Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
City of Stoke AC

Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Newecastle Staffs AC

Burton AC
Rugby and Northants AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC

Age

SenW
SenW
u20w

SenM

U20M
SenM

U20M
u20M
U20M
SenW
u20w

U13G

U15G
ui3B

ui7w
Ul7w
ui7w

Uu20M
SenM

Perf

62.8
63.0
78.5

60.4

9.17.0
9.20.8
9.36.7
9.46.8
10.00.9
10.04.7
11.109.6

13.1

15.8
16.2

11.6
12.6
13.6

15.0
15.1

Champs

Position
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800M M

800M U15G

800M U17W

800M U17M

800M U20W
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88 Lucy Horton
78 Annaleigh Harrison
53 Lexi Dundas

148 Isla Rogers
73 Feruz Hailemichael
24 Beth Beeson

114 Evie Marsh

116 Samuel Mccafferty
31 Anton Bolding
60 Morgan Fletcher
90 Thomas Hynes-oughton
47 James Davies

118 Martha Mcguigan
175 Tilly Thursfield
199 Martha Wong

22 Hannah Beales

25 Ella Beeson

15 Zena Asbury

80 Ella Haycock

28 Tiffany Blades
201 Evie Worsey

119 Lottie Mclaren
32 Niamh Bould
33 Saffron Bowley

117 Cara Mccarney

139 Sienna Phillips

200 Mya Woodward

164 Megan Smith

19 Thomas Barnett
193 Jack Whittingham
57 Will Evans
163 Lewis Smith
158 Dylan Shrehorn
188 Faris Webb
64 Benjamin Godber
140 Harrison Postles

71 Louise Hackett

Wolves and Bilston
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC

Burton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Burton AC

Tipton Harriers
Newcastle Staffs AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Burton AC
Tamworth AC
Cannock and Staffs
Wolves and Bilston
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Newcastle Staffs AC

Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC
Burton AC

Burton AC
Newcastle Staffs AC
Tipton Harriers
Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Tamworth AC
Tipton Harriers

Wolves and Bilston

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

ui58
U15B
ui3B
U15B
ui3B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w

ui7Mm
ui7m
ui7Mm
ui7m
ui7Mm
ui7m
ui7Mm
ui7m

U20W

2.27.6
2.28.0
2324
2.384
2.42.8
2.47.1
2.49.2

2.21.0
2.21.6
2.27.6
2334
2.44.9

2.20.9
2.25.1
2.26.0
2.28.4
2.31.3
2.33.6
2.48.8
2.50.8
2.56.6

2.18.8
2.20.5
2.27.2
2.30.9
2.35.5
2.35.8
2.36.6

1.58.0
2.02.6
2.12.3
2.21.2
2.21.2
2.21.4
2.22.8
2.22.9

2.11.7
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800M M

100M U15G H1
Wind: -0.9

100M U15G H2
Wind: -0.1

100M
Wind: -1.4

100M U13B
Wind: -0.6

100M U15B
Wind: 0.0

100M U17W
Wind: -1.6
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196 Katie Williams
184 Jessie Walker

17 Michael Banks
107 Jolyon Leavesley
20 Jordan Barrett

189 Jamal Webb
195 Darrell Wilde
157 Bradley Shields

89 Sophie Hulse
84 Lily Hill

144 Ffion Raw
92 Joyella Jeffries
28 Tiffany Blades

170 Isla Swindlehurst
159 Victoria Shrehorn
160 Akilah Simms
145 Sienna Reay

185 Olivia Walker

82 Olivia Hepworth
202 Ava Wragg
112 Emily Malkin
151 Elissa Rukweza
186 Lydia Ward

68 Lino Goodwin
40 Filip Cervienka
103 Sean Kydd

132 Muna Nweze
146 Caden Richards
127 Andrew Murray
95 Cameron Keane
166 Thomas Stephens

126 Isabel Mur (G)
137 Matilda Perry

City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Tamworth AC
Burton AC

Burton AC

Cannock and Staffs
Newcastle Staffs AC

Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC

Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
Burton AC

Burton AC

Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Wolves and Bilston
Cannock and Staffs

City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs

Rugby and Northants AC
Cannock and Staffs

u20w
u20w

U20M
SenM
SenM
u20M
SenM
u20M

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G

ui3B
ui3B
ui3B

U15B
U158
U15B
U158
U15B

Ul7w
Ul7w

2.23.6
2.32.3

1.59.2
2.00.3
2.141
2.14.8
2.22.7
2.28.4

134
13.6
13.8
13.9
14.4

12.8
13.8
14.0
15.1
15.6

13.8
14.0
141
14.9
15.6

13.4
15.0
17.2

12.3
12.5
12.6
13.0
134

12.9
12.9
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100M M
Wind: -1.7

100M F
Wind: -2.3

100M SM H1
Wind: -0.1

100M SM H2

Wind: -2.2

1500M F1

1500M M1
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37 Katie Brant

51 Anthony Douglas
104 Thomas Larkin

86 Charlie Holmes
165 Owen Sproston

55 Frasier Edwards
206 Ethan Walls (G)

154 La-taunya Samuels
138 Charlie Peters
120 Arantxa Middleton

76 Harry Handsaker
70 Jack Grimshaw
176 Aron Traves
12 Tunde Adeyemo
173 Stephen Terry-short

99 John Kirby

61 George Foster
67 Ross Goode
56 Paul Edwards

69 Georgia Griffiths
191 Megan White
45 Darcy Cowden
153 Jessica Salt
115 Caitlin McCarney
38 Zara Bratt
162 Lara Smith
66 Jessica Golder

35 Jesse Bradley
152 Kane Salmon-hodges
72 Jack Hadley
174 Samuel Thursfield
124 Rhys Morgan
100 Kamil Kolodziei
39 George Brownsword
34 Corin Bradley

Burton AC

Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Cannock and Staffs
Tamworth AC

Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs

Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC

Cannock and Staffs
Wolves and Bilston
City of Stoke AC
Tamworth AC
Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Cannock and Staffs
Wolves and Bilston
Burton AC

Burton AC
Newcastle Staffs AC
Birchfield Harriers

ui7w

u20M
Uli7m
u20M
U20M
Ul7m
Ul7m

u20w
SenW
u20w

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

SenM
U20M
SenM
SenM

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U15G
U13G

U158
U15B
U158
U15B
U158
U15B
U158
U15B

13.2

10.9
11.5
11.5
11.6
12.5
12.7

133
13.4
13.5

11.4
11.9
11.9
12.5
12.9

11.9
12.0
12.5
14.8

4.51.3
4.53.5
4.58.5
5.01.7
5.10.8
5.12.7
5.47.5
6.20.3

4.42.4
4.46.7
4.47.8
4.47.8
4.54.4
4.59.8
5.26.5
5.30.6
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1500M F2

1500M M2

100M U15G FINAL
Wind: -0.2

100M SM FINAL
Wind: -0.4

300M U15G
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177 Aleksander Tutt
122 Callum Morgan

198 Scarlett Willliams
54 Sian Duval

205 Ciara Yates

180 Mandy Vernon
18 Paige Barker
91 Molly Ibbs

183 Tia Walford

52 Jacob Droogmans

30 Mitchell Blundell
128 Lewis Nagington
108 Cameron Lomax

83 Daniel Hilditch
133 Cameron O Neill
131 James Neilson
111 Tom Lucas
123 Owen Morgan

58 Klay Fellows

36 Luca Bradley

16 Luke Bailey

170 Isla Swindlehurst
89 Sophie Hulse
84 Lily Hill
144 Ffion Raw
160 Akilah Simms
28 Tiffany Blades
159 Victoria Shrehorn
92 Joyella Jeffries

76 Harry Handsaker

99 John Kirby

61 George Foster

70 Jack Grimshaw
176 Aron Traves

67 Ross Goode

12 Tunde Adeyemo
173 Stephen Terry-short

Burton AC
Burton AC

Wolves and Bilston

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Burton AC

Newcastle Staffs AC

City of Stoke AC

Newcastle Staffs AC
Cannock and Staffs
Newcastle Staffs AC
Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Wolves and Bilston
Tipton Harriers
Burton AC

Tipton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC

Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC

Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs

U13B
U13B

Uli7w
U20W
Uli7w
SenW
Ul7w
Ui7w
Ul7w

SenM
SenM
SenM
U20M
ul7m
Uil7m
ul7m
Uil7m
Uul7m
Uil7m
ul’m
Uil7m

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

SenM
SenM
U20M
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

5.33.2
6.21.2

4.51.0
4.53.3
5.10.4
5.11.3
5.16.1
5.394
6.31.2

4.12.8
4.15.8
4.18.3
4.23.2
4.28.7
4.34.6
4.36.2
4.39.8
4.40.6
4.43.0
4.53.3
4.57.8

12.9
13.3
13.6
13.9
14.1
14.4
14.4
14.5

11.0
114
11.5
11.8
11.9
12.3
12.6
12.7
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300M SX

400M U17M

400M F

400M M

200M U15G H1
Wind: -1.2

200M U15G H2
Wind: -0.0

200M U13G
Wind: -0.8
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179 Rosie Tyler
92 Joyella Jeffries
89 Sophie Hulse
25 Ella Beeson
65 Sophie Godber
201 Evie Worsey

127 Andrew Murray

181 Mia Wainwright
32 Niamh Bould

164 Megan Smith

19 Thomas Barnett

83 Daniel Hilditch
188 Faris Webb

93 Jack Jones

113 Hannah Malpass
120 Arantxa Middleton
178 Alice Tyler

99 John Kirby

81 Henry Heathcote
203 Max Wrigley

20 Jordan Barrett

170 Isla Swindlehurst
179 Rosie Tyler

160 Akilah Simms
159 Victoria Shrehorn
185 Olivia Walker

84 Lily Hill
144 Ffion Raw

92 Joyella Jeffries
141 Olivia Postles

82 Olivia Hepworth
202 Ava Wragg
112 Emily Malkin

Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Tamworth AC
Newcastle Staffs AC

Birchfield Harriers
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Burton AC

City of Stoke AC

Cannock and Staffs
Tamworth AC
Burton AC

Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Burton AC

Burton AC
Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs

Burton AC
Burton AC
City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15B

ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

ui7Mm
ui7Mm
ui7Mm
ui7Mm

SenW
u20w
u20w

SenM
U20M
u20M
SenM

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

45.6
46.5
46.9
47.0
50.2
52.3

40.7
41.8
43.7
49.4

52.4
57.3
59.3
61.0

59.4
61.1
64.1

51.9
53.0
54.1
58.1

28.2
29.0
30.3
30.3
324

28.7
29.8
30.8
40.4

29.3
30.3
30.3
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200M U13B
Wind: -0.6

200M SM
Wind: 0.0

200M U15B
Wind: -2.0

200M F
Wind: -0.8

200M M
Wind: -0.5

200M U15G FINAL
Wind: -0.5
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24 Beth Beeson

23 Florence Beard
114 Evie Marsh
169 Jessica Swift

68 Lino Goodwin
101 Daniel Kolodziej

47 James Davies

40 Filip Cervienka

76 Harry Handsaker
70 Jack Grimshaw
61 George Foster
12 Tunde Adeyemo
67 Ross Goode
173 Stephen Terry-short
106 Robert Law

127 Andrew Murray
132 Muna Nweze
146 Caden Richards
166 Thomas Stephens

181 Mia Wainwright
137 Matilda Perry
154 La-taunya Samuels
187 Elizabeth Washbourne
178 Alice Tyler

59 Saskia Finazzi
139 Sienna Phillips

51 Anthony Douglas
104 Thomas Larkin
81 Henry Heathcote
158 Dylan Shrehorn
167 Louis Stratton
55 Frasier Edwards
93 Jack Jones

170 Isla Swindlehurst
144 Ffion Raw

Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Burton AC
Newcastle Staffs AC
Cannock and Staffs

Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs

Birchfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs

Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Tipton Harriers
Burton AC

Burton AC

Cannock and Staffs
Newcastle Staffs AC

Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Burton AC
Burton AC

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U13B
ui3B
U13B
ui3B

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

U158
U158
U158
U158

Ul7w
Ul7w
U20W
Ul7w
U20W
Ul7w
Ul7w

U20M
ui7m
U20M
ui7m
Ul7Mm
ui7m
Ul7Mm

U15G
U15G

32.0
32.3
32.9
36.0

27.2
29.7
29.8
30.5

22.4
23.8
241
25.0
25.6
26.2
26.7

25.5
25.7
26.1
27.9

26.4
26.7
26.8
28.6
28.7
29.8
30.6

22.2
23.6
23.9
25.1
25.1
26.0
27.4

26.9
28.2
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HIM

LJ U13G

SP3KF

LF

JT400G

JT500G
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92 Joyella Jeffries
84 Lily Hill
179 Rosie Tyler
160 Akilah Simms
159 Victoria Shrehorn

143 Finley Powell

42 Martin Cherrington
140 Harrison Postles
177 Aleksander Tutt

151 Elissa Rukweza
202 Ava Wragg
197 Matilda Williamson
24 Beth Beeson
66 Jessica Golder
148 Isla Rogers
23 Florence Beard
186 Lydia Ward

75 Amelia Hancock

182 Sapphire Wainwright
92 Joyella Jeffries

205 Ciara Yates

160 Akilah Simms

142 Abigail Powell

141 Olivia Postles

181 Mia Wainwright
172 Ella Teasdale

121 Kaliyah Morant-Hudson

138 Charlie Peters

89 Sophie Hulse

28 Tiffany Blades
154 La-taunya Samuels
159 Victoria Shrehorn

63 Seth Frearson

182 Sapphire Wainwright
141 Olivia Postles

City of Stoke AC
Burton AC

Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs

Wolves and Bilston
Tipton Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Burton AC

Wolves and Bilston
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs

Wolves and Bilston
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Wolves and Bilston
Tipton Harriers

Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC

Tipton Harriers
Cannock and Staffs

City of Stoke AC

Cannock and Staffs
Tipton Harriers

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15B
SenM
Uul7m
U13B

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

ui7w
U15G
U15G
ui7w
U15G
U15G
U15G

ui7zw
Uul7w
u20w
SenW
U15G
Ui15G
u20w
Ui15G

u13B

U15G
U15G

28.6
28.7
28.8
29.7
314

1.65
1.65
1.65
1.20

4.13
4.09
3.83
3.79
3.74
3.62
3.34
2.92

7.54
7.40
6.81
6.76
6.66
5.48
4.85

5.27
5.21
4.99
4.67
4.48
4.43
4.40
3.64

19.18

19.70

9.63
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JT600G

JT700G

JT800G

TJ SX1

PV SW

HT3K

HT4K

UM

DT1.25K

DT1.5K
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102 George Kugelmann
11 Karen Addis

129 Joseph Nash

165 Owen Sproston

104 Thomas Larkin
121 Kaliyah Morant-Hudson
29 Josh Blakesley

161 Imogen Smith

75 Amelia Hancock
130 Georgina Neilson

190 Louise Webster
97 Ethan Kendrick
79 Rebecca Hartshorne (G)

96 Jordan Kelly
165 Owen Sproston
104 Thomas Larkin

29 Josh Blakesley
132 Muna Nweze
158 Dylan Shrehorn
140 Harrison Postles

95 Cameron Keane

68 Lino Goodwin
101 Daniel Kolodziej
146 Caden Richards

56 Paul Edwards
166 Thomas Stephens

102 George Kugelmann

Burton AC
Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Cannock and Staffs
Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs

Notts AC

Wolves and Bilston
Wolves and Bilston

Wolves and Bilston
Wolves and Bilston
Tipton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Tipton Harriers
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
Burton AC
Cannock and Staffs

Burton AC

U15B
SenW

Uli7m

u20M

Uli7m
U20W
u20M

SenW

ui7w
U15G

SenW
uUi15B
SenW

SenM
U20M
ul7m
U20M
U15B
Uil7m
Uil7m
Ui15B
U13B
U13B
U15B
SenM
U15B

U15B

32.19
20.64

46.73

44.95

11.29
10.53
9.98

3.70

39.63
20.26

35.90
32.09
27.89

6.43
6.22
5.68
5.63
5.49
4.83
4.60
4.58
4.48
4.43
4.14
4.11
4.10

23.85

1-CBP
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DT1K

DT2K

HJ F

SP3K

SP4K

SP5K

SP6K

SP7.26K

A WN R

[

00O NO UL B WN -

N =

156 Rohan Sheldon
129 Joseph Nash
98 Reigan Kinder

14 Ellie Alcock

155 Raphaella Sheldon
75 Amelia Hancock

182 Sapphire Wainwright

94 Christopher Kay
62 Morris Fox

172 Ella Teasdale
105 Heather Law

59 Saskia Finazzi

82 Olivia Hepworth
145 Sienna Reay
197 Matilda Williamson
202 Ava Wragg
149 Tabitha Rollins

66 Jessica Golder

63 Seth Frearson

155 Raphaella Sheldon
204 Aidan Yates

129 Joseph Nash
156 Rohan Sheldon
48 Ethan Derbyshire

165 Owen Sproston

62 Morris Fox
94 Christopher Kay

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Wolves and Bilston
Cannock and Staffs

Leicester Coritanian AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
Cannock and Staffs
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Wolves and Bilston
Burton AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Ui7m
Ul7Mm
Ui7m

SenW
u20wW
Uli7w
U15G

SenM
SenM

ui7w
u20w
ui7w
U13G
U15G
U13G
U13G
U15G
U13G

ui3B

U20W
U158

ui7Mm
ui7Mm
ui7m

u20M

SenM
SenM

30.47
27.97
25.03

34.64
29.68
24.25
17.94

32.66
31.66

1.53
1.45
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.05

NH

5.32

7.66
4.51

10.70
10.27
9.51

12.28

11.88
10.95
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